W H
L
L2
page 1 of 2, A21
LED Area Light
SSL-AL2
Features & Benefits
Warranty

SSL-AL2
Mounting Options
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating Optics/
Distribution
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
L×W×H - L2 (inch)
Case
QTY.
3666318 Y SSL-AL2/T3/100W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 100 120-347 50,000 Type III 14,000 4000 80 13.14 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 11.41 1
3666319 Y SSL-AL2/T3/100W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 100 120-347 50,000 Type III 14,000 5000 80 13.14 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 11.41 1
3667304 Y SSL-AL2/T3/150W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 150 120-347 50,000 Type III 21,000 4000 80 13.14 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 11.41 1
3667305 Y SSL-AL2/T3/150W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 150 120-347 50,000 Type III 21,000 5000 80 13.14 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 11.41 1
3667306 Y SSL-AL2/T3/200W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 200 120-347 50,000 Type III 28,000 4000 80 14.84 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 13.11 1
3667307 Y SSL-AL2/T3/200W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 200 120-347 50,000 Type III 28,000 5000 80 14.84 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 13.11 1
3667308 Y SSL-AL2/T3/240W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 240 120-347 50,000 Type III 33,600 4000 80 22.72 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 20.99 1
3667309 Y SSL-AL2/T3/240W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 240 120-347 50,000 Type III 33,600 5000 80 22.72 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 20.99 1
3668303 Y SSL-AL2/T3/300W/40/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 300 120-347 50,000 Type III 42,000 4000 80 22.72 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 20.99 1
3668304 Y SSL-AL2/T3/300W/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 300 120-347 50,000 Type III 42,000 5000 80 22.72 X 12.4 X 2.42 - 20.99 1
3660169 SSL-AL2/SSF-MTG/DB Male Adjustable Slip Fitter, Dark Bronze (Fits 2 3/8” Tenon)
3660170 SSL-AL2/SQ-RD-POLE-MTG/DB Universal Male Straight Arm for Square/Round Pole , Dark Bronze
3660172 SSL-AL2/TRUN-MTG/DB Male Adjustable Trunnion Mounting, Dark Bronze
3660174 SSL-AL2/YOKEM-MTG/DB Yoke mounting, Dark Bronze (for 100W, 150W and 200W units)